
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Oklahoma State 293  286  296       875  +11 
1  3  2   Purdue 290  302  291       883  +19 
3  2  T3   UC Davis 298  288  302       888  +24 
6  4  T3   Texas Tech 303  291  294       888  +24 
4  T5  T5   Houston 300  302  298       900  +36 

T8  T7  T5   Miami 307  299  294       900  +36 
11  T11  7   Kansas State 310  307  294       911  +47 
7  T5  8   Kansas 304  298  311       913  +49 
5  T7  9   Iowa State 302  304  308       914  +50 

10  9  10   SMU 309  299  307       915  +51 
12  10  11   TCU 312  302  306       920  +56 
T8  T11  12   Tulsa 307  310  310       927  +63 
14  13  13   Grand Canyon 319  304  310       933  +69 
15  15  14   UTSA 321  313  301       935  +71 
13  14  15   Nebraska 317  313  312       942  +78 
16  16  16   North Texas 326  310  324       960  +96 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma State 293 286 296 875
3 Maddie McCrary (1) 74 72 70 216

5 Emma Broze (5) 72 71 75 218

T20 Kenzie Neisen (3) 72 73 80 225

T23 Linnea Johansson (2) 75 78 73 226

T35 Isabella Deilert (4) 81 70 78 229

2 Purdue 290 302 291 883
1 August Kim (3) 71 73 71 215

4 Aurora Kan (1) 71 70 76 217

T23 Marta Martin Garcia (2) 73 80 73 226

T33 Anna Appert Lund (4) 75 80 73 228

T42 Johanna Tillstrom (5) 79 79 74 232

T3 UC Davis 298 288 302 888
6 Paige Lee (2) 75 68 78 221

T7 Andrea Wong (1) 73 75 74 222

T13 Bev Vatananugulkit (4) 77 72 74 223

T18 Betty Chen (3) 74 74 76 224

T35 Blair Lewis (5) 76 74 79 229

T3 Texas Tech 303 291 294 888
T7 Gabby Barker (1) 75 72 75 222

T7 Lauren Mason (4) 72 75 75 222

T13 Elin Arvidsson (3) 78 72 73 223

T23 Stephanie Bertelsen (2) 83 72 71 226

T52 Kimmy Hill (5) 78 77 80 235

T5 Houston 300 302 298 900
T13 Courtney Ferguson (3) 75 72 76 223

T23 Yuka Kajiki (5) 79 73 74 226

T33 Raegan Bremer (1) 75 78 75 228

41 Emily Gilbreth (4) 75 83 73 231

T42 Megan Thothong (2) 75 79 78 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T5 Miami 307 299 294 900
T7 Leticia Ras-Anderica (2) 78 72 72 222

T7 Rika Park (4) 78 74 70 222

T29 Delfina Acosta (1) 77 74 76 227

T35 Daniela Darquea (3) 74 79 76 229

84 Kailey Walsh (5) 0 0 0 0

7 Kansas State 310 307 294 911
T29 Olivia Eliasson (1) 75 81 71 227

T29 Madison Talley (2) 75 77 75 227

T42 Katherine G. Coursol (5) 83 74 75 232

T52 Connie Jaffrey (4) 77 77 81 235

T58 Carly Ragains (3) 84 79 73 236

8 Kansas 304 298 311 913
2 Yupaporn Kawinpakorn (1) 76 70 69 215

T39 Pornvipa Sakdee (2) 73 79 78 230

T42 Minami Levonowich (5) 80 72 80 232

72 Gabby DiMarco (4) 75 81 88 244

77 Michelle Woods (3) 87 77 84 248

9 Iowa State 302 304 308 914
T7 Nattapan Siritrai (3) 74 76 72 222

T18 Cajsa Persson (4) 74 74 76 224

T47 Chonlada Chayanun (1) 72 78 83 233

T70 Celia Barquin (2) 86 76 80 242

T70 MJ Kamin (5) 82 80 80 242

10 SMU 309 299 307 915
T20 Lindsey McCurdy (2) 73 73 79 225

T42 Alexandra Rossi (5) 76 73 83 232

T47 Jenny Haglund (1) 81 77 75 233

T49 Evelyn Dole (4) 80 76 78 234

T52 Jennifer Park (3) 80 80 75 235

11 TCU 312 302 306 920
T20 Alexandra Bonetti (3) 76 75 74 225

T23 Kortnie Maxoutopoulis (1) 78 71 77 226

T58 Kelly McGovern (2) 78 82 76 236

64 Chaney Uhles (5) 80 78 79 237

T67 Emmy Martin (4) 80 78 82 240
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Tulsa 307 310 310 927
T29 Alex Haun (5) 75 75 77 227

T39 Franziska Voellinger (3) 76 76 78 230

T58 Chanya Angwarawong (4) 80 79 77 236

T67 Nadia Majidizadeh (1) 82 80 78 240

69 Antonia VonWnuck (2) 76 85 80 241

13 Grand Canyon 319 304 310 933
T13 Charlotte Jaengkit (1) 81 70 72 223

T49 Kennedie Montoya (2) 71 78 85 234

T58 Deanna Salvatori (3) 81 82 73 236

76 Mackenzie Sowers (5) 86 77 84 247

78 Amy Ruelas (4) 89 79 81 249

14 UTSA 321 313 301 935
T13 Nikki Long (1) 72 76 75 223

T52 Aimee Ponte (2) 85 76 74 235

T65 Brogan Townend (3) 84 80 75 239

75 Libby Thomas (4) 80 89 77 246

T81 Becky McGeehan (5) 86 81 86 253

15 Nebraska 317 313 312 942
T49 Audrey Judd (3) 80 78 76 234

T52 Sarah Pravecek (5) 83 76 76 235

T58 Jordan Chael (1) 76 80 80 236

T65 Cassie Deeg (2) 80 79 80 239

T73 Emily Gillman (4) 81 81 83 245

16 North Texas 326 310 324 960
T23 Eji Kwon (1) 77 72 77 226

T52 Maraea Durie (2) 78 78 79 235

79 Abbi Shaddix (3) 91 76 83 250

80 Nyca Khaw (5) 83 84 85 252

83 Laura DeLeonardis (4) 88 84 86 258
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T35 Sarah Brown (Texas Tech) 70 77 82 229

T58 Alexis Sadeghy (Oklahoma State) 78 80 78 236

T73 Alexandria Celli (SMU) 78 84 83 245

T81 Katie Page (SMU) 89 81 83 253
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

4 1   August Kim  Purdue  71   73  71       215  -1   
T6 2   Yupaporn Kawinpakorn  Kansas  76   70  69       215  -1   
T6 3   Maddie McCrary  Oklahoma State  74   72  70       216  E   
1 4   Aurora Kan  Purdue  71   70  76       217  +1   

T2 5   Emma Broze  Oklahoma State  72   71  75       218  +2   
T2 6   Paige Lee  UC Davis  75   68  78       221  +5   
T9 T7   Lauren Mason  Texas Tech  72   75  75       222  +6   
T9 T7   Gabby Barker  Texas Tech  75   72  75       222  +6   
T32 T7   Rika Park  Miami  78   74  70       222  +6   
T22 T7   Leticia Ras-Anderica  Miami  78   72  72       222  +6   
T13 T7   Andrea Wong  UC Davis  73   75  74       222  +6   
T22 T7   Nattapan Siritrai  Iowa State  74   76  72       222  +6   
T13 T13   Nikki Long  UTSA  72   76  75       223  +7   
T22 T13   Elin Arvidsson  Texas Tech  78   72  73       223  +7   
T17 T13   Bev Vatananugulkit  UC Davis  77   72  74       223  +7   
T28 T13   Charlotte Jaengkit  Grand Canyon  81   70  72       223  +7   
T9 T13   Courtney Ferguson  Houston  75   72  76       223  +7   
T13 T18   Betty Chen  UC Davis  74   74  76       224  +8   
T13 T18   Cajsa Persson  Iowa State  74   74  76       224  +8   
T28 T20   Alexandra Bonetti  TCU  76   75  74       225  +9   
T6 T20   Lindsey McCurdy  SMU  73   73  79       225  +9   
5 T20   Kenzie Neisen  Oklahoma State  72   73  80       225  +9   

T38 T23   Linnea Johansson  Oklahoma State  75   78  73       226  +10   
T17 T23   Eji Kwon  North Texas  77   72  77       226  +10   
T38 T23   Marta Martin Garcia  Purdue  73   80  73       226  +10   
T17 T23   Kortnie Maxoutopoulis  TCU  78   71  77       226  +10   
T44 T23   Stephanie Bertelsen  Texas Tech  83   72  71       226  +10   
T32 T23   Yuka Kajiki  Houston  79   73  74       226  +10   
T28 T29   Delfina Acosta  Miami  77   74  76       227  +11   
T22 T29   Alex Haun  Tulsa  75   75  77       227  +11   
T47 T29   Olivia Eliasson  Kansas State  75   81  71       227  +11   
T32 T29   Madison Talley  Kansas State  75   77  75       227  +11   
T38 T33   Raegan Bremer  Houston  75   78  75       228  +12   
T44 T33   Anna Appert Lund  Purdue  75   80  73       228  +12   
T28 T35   Isabella Deilert  Oklahoma State  81   70  78       229  +13   
T9 T35   Sarah Brown *  Texas Tech  70   77  82       229  +13   
T22 T35   Blair Lewis  UC Davis  76   74  79       229  +13   
T38 T35   Daniela Darquea  Miami  74   79  76       229  +13   
T32 T39   Franziska Voellinger  Tulsa  76   76  78       230  +14   
T32 T39   Pornvipa Sakdee  Kansas  73   79  78       230  +14   
T53 41   Emily Gilbreth  Houston  75   83  73       231  +15   
T53 T42   Johanna Tillstrom  Purdue  79   79  74       232  +16   
52 T42   Katherine G. Coursol  Kansas State  83   74  75       232  +16   

T32 T42   Minami Levonowich  Kansas  80   72  80       232  +16   

T17 T42   Alexandra Rossi  SMU  76   73  83       232  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 T42   Megan Thothong  Houston  75   79  78       232  +16   
T53 T47   Jenny Haglund  SMU  81   77  75       233  +17   
T22 T47   Chonlada Chayanun  Iowa State  72   78  83       233  +17   
T47 T49   Evelyn Dole  SMU  80   76  78       234  +18   
T17 T49   Kennedie Montoya  Grand Canyon  71   78  85       234  +18   
T53 T49   Audrey Judd  Nebraska  80   78  76       234  +18   
T42 T52   Connie Jaffrey  Kansas State  77   77  81       235  +19   
T47 T52   Maraea Durie  North Texas  78   78  79       235  +19   
T65 T52   Aimee Ponte  UTSA  85   76  74       235  +19   
T60 T52   Sarah Pravecek  Nebraska  83   76  76       235  +19   
T44 T52   Kimmy Hill  Texas Tech  78   77  80       235  +19   
T63 T52   Jennifer Park  SMU  80   80  75       235  +19   
T72 T58   Carly Ragains  Kansas State  84   79  73       236  +20   
T47 T58   Jordan Chael  Nebraska  76   80  80       236  +20   
T53 T58   Alexis Sadeghy *  Oklahoma State  78   80  78       236  +20   
T72 T58   Deanna Salvatori  Grand Canyon  81   82  73       236  +20   
T63 T58   Kelly McGovern  TCU  78   82  76       236  +20   
T60 T58   Chanya Angwarawong  Tulsa  80   79  77       236  +20   
T53 64   Chaney Uhles  TCU  80   78  79       237  +21   
T60 T65   Cassie Deeg  Nebraska  80   79  80       239  +23   
T75 T65   Brogan Townend  UTSA  84   80  75       239  +23   
T67 T67   Nadia Majidizadeh  Tulsa  82   80  78       240  +24   
T53 T67   Emmy Martin  TCU  80   78  82       240  +24   
T65 69   Antonia VonWnuck  Tulsa  76   85  80       241  +25   
T67 T70   Celia Barquin  Iowa State  86   76  80       242  +26   
T67 T70   MJ Kamin  Iowa State  82   80  80       242  +26   
T47 72   Gabby DiMarco  Kansas  75   81  88       244  +28   
T67 T73   Alexandria Celli *  SMU  78   84  83       245  +29   
T67 T73   Emily Gillman  Nebraska  81   81  83       245  +29   
81 75   Libby Thomas  UTSA  80   89  77       246  +30   

T72 76   Mackenzie Sowers  Grand Canyon  86   77  84       247  +31   
T75 77   Michelle Woods  Kansas  87   77  84       248  +32   
80 78   Amy Ruelas  Grand Canyon  89   79  81       249  +33   

T77 79   Abbi Shaddix  North Texas  91   76  83       250  +34   
T77 80   Nyca Khaw  North Texas  83   84  85       252  +36   
82 T81   Katie Page *  SMU  89   81  83       253  +37   

T77 T81   Becky McGeehan  UTSA  86   81  86       253  +37   
83 83   Laura DeLeonardis  North Texas  88   84  86       258  +42   
84 -    Kailey Walsh  Miami  W  W  W       -     -      
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